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High Temperature Exposure

Low Temperature Exposure

Humidity

Temperature Cycle

Rotational Life

Vibration

Shock

Test Method

125°C

-40°C

85°C 85%RH

-40°C⇔125°C

±160deg.

10G

1500G

Time

1000hrs.

1000hrs.

1000hrs.

1000 cycles

300 thousand cycle

X, Y, Z Total 12hrs.

X, Y, Z with bidirectional. Total 18 times

Linearity

±3%

±3%

±3%

±3%

±3%

±3%

±3%


